

| MITIGATABLE CUT | | | | |
|-----------------|--------|---------|-------------------|--|
| Station | Area | Volume | Cumulative Volume | |
| 0+50.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 1+00.00 | 79.35 | 73.47 | 73.47 | |
| 1+50.00 | 104.96 | 170.66 | 244.13 | |
| 2+00.00 | 117.25 | 205.75 | 449.88 | |
| 3+00.00 | 84.26 | 373.17 | 823.05 | |
| 4+00.00 | 52.86 | 253.92 | 1076.97 | |
| 5+00.00 | 61.02 | 210.89 | 1287.86 | |
| 5+50.00 | 462.60 | 484.83 | 1772.70 | |
| 6+00.00 | 438.99 | 834.80 | 2607.50 | |
| 7+00.00 | 176.24 | 1139.32 | 3746.82 | |
| 8+00.00 | 0.00 | 326.37 | 4073.19 | |

| MITIGATABLE FILL | | | | |
|------------------|------|--------|-------------------|--|
| Station | Area | Volume | Cumulative Volume | |
| 0+50.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 1+00.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 1+50.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 2+00.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| 3+00.00 | 0.07 | 0.13 | 0.13 | |
| 4+00.00 | 0.00 | 0.14 | 0.28 | |
| 5+00.00 | 0.00 | 0.01 | 0.29 | |
| 5+50.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.29 | |
| 6+00.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.29 | |
| 7+00.00 | 9.14 | 16.92 | 17.21 | |
| 8+00.00 | 0.00 | 16.92 | 34.12 | |